
MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY 
KOTTAYAM

 
160198/EB 3-3/2022/EB 3                                                                07.12.2022
 

II Semester M.Sc HOMESCIENCE ( Child Development, Family & Community Science) - CSS
2021 Admission Regular /2020 Admission Improvement / 2020, 2019

Admission Supplementary Degree Examination, OCTOBER 2022
 

SCHEDULE FOR PRACTICAL EXAMINATIONS
 

COLLEGE SUBJECT PRN DATE 

Morning Star Home
Science College,
Angamaly

HS020202P Fashion
Illustration and design 

 

210011023074,
210011023075,
210011023076,
210011023077,
210011023079,
210011023080,
210011023081
210011023082,
210011023083,
210011023084,
210011023085,
210011023086

 

19/12/2022
9.30 Am onwards

BCM College,Kottayam
 

HS010205
Promotion of child
rights and welfare

 

210011023138
13/12/2022

9.30 Am onwards

 
 
        

                                                                                  
                                                            ASSISTANT REGISTRAR XI (EXAMS)

                                                         FOR CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
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