

## MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY **KOTTAYAM**

160198/EB 3-3/2022/EB 3

07.12.2022

II Semester M.Sc HOMESCIENCE (Child Development, Family & Community Science) - CSS 2021 Admission Regular /2020 Admission Improvement / 2020, 2019 Admission Supplementary Degree Examination, OCTOBER 2022

## **SCHEDULE FOR PRACTICAL EXAMINATIONS**

<u>Admission</u>	Supplementary Degree Exa	mination, OCTOBER 202	<u>22</u>
<u>s</u>	CHEDULE FOR PRACTICAL	EXAMINATIONS	
COLLEGE	SUBJECT	PRN	DATE
Morning Star Home Science College, Angamaly	HS020202P Fashion Illustration and design	210011023074, 210011023075, 210011023076, 210011023077, 210011023079, 210011023080, 210011023081 210011023082, 210011023083, 210011023084, 210011023085, 210011023086	19/12/2022 9.30 Am onwards
BCM College,Kottayam	HS010205 Promotion of child rights and welfare	210011023138	13/12/2022 9.30 Am onwards
20000	,	ASSISTANT REGIST	RAR XI (EXAMS)

**ASSISTANT REGISTRAR XI (EXAMS)** FOR CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS